TEST LAB APPROVED!
Advanced Modular
Console Manager
Scalable Connectivity and Modular Design
Today’s test lab environment has moved far from simple serial
based solutions to include newer devices that offer only USB
console ports. T&D labs need to be capable of handling multiple existing
remote locations and accommodating rapid expansion to support

Console Manager
The SLC 8000 Advanced Console Manager Supports Test and Development Lab Requirements
Ordering Information
© 2021 Lantronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Lantronix is a registered trademark of Lantronix, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries. ConsoleFlow, SLC and SLP are trademarks of Lantronix, Inc. All other trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice. MBR-00009 Rev B
Accessories
Part Numbers
Lantronix SLC 8000 Advanced Modular
Console Manager
Ports  SLC 8000 Part #  Description
SLC81161201S  16 Ports USB, Single AC Supply (North American power cord
included; Regional power cords sold separately)
SLC81162211S  16 Port Serial USB 16-Port, Dual SFP, Dual AC PSU
16 SLC81162411S  16 Port Serial USB 16-Port, Dual SFP, Dual DC PSU
SLC82322201S  RJ45 16-Port, USB 16-Port, AC-Dual Supply
SLC81162201S  USB 16-Port, AC-Dual Supply
SLC81161211S  16 Ports USB, Single AC Supply, SFP
32
SLC82321201S  RJ45 16-Port, USB 16-Port, AC-Single Supply (110V AC
North American power cord included; Regional power
cords are sold separately)
SLC81322201S  USB 32-Port, AC-Dual Supply
48  SLC81482201S USB 48-Port, AC-Dual Supply
 Field Replaceable Modules
16
FRRJ451601  16 Device Port RJ45 I/O Module
FRUSB1601  16 Device Port USB I/O Module